

ZANE Walk 2018 - Route

The walk mobile is 07999 678901. Please phone or text this if you would like to walk with Tom and Ja

Date	end at (& meeting point for next day)	day number	distance	running total
Jul-18				
	Start at Bath Road South Car Park, Bournemouth BH1 2EW			
We 4	The Cat and Fiddle Harvester, Lyndhurst Rd, Christchurch BH23 7DS	1	10.58	10.58
Th 5	St Nicholas' Church, Church Lane, Brookenhurst SO42 7UB	2	10.24	20.82
Fr 6	St Peter's Church Bramshaw, Lyndhurst SO43 7JF	3	11.91	32.73
Sa 7	All Saints Church. Church Lane, Farley, Wiltshire, SP5 1AH	4	9.89	42.62
Su 8	All Saints Church, Middle Woodford, Salisbury SP4 6NP	5	9.74	52.36
Mo 9	The King's Head, Chitterne, Warminster BA12 0LJ	6	9.99	62.35
Tu 10	DAY OFF	7		62.35
				62.35
We 11	Travelodge, Service Area, Bath Rd, Warminster BA12 7RU	8	11.31	73.66
				73.66
Th 12	Car Park, Bradford-on-Avon BA15 1DA	9	11.1	84.76
Fr 13	Church Farm, Hartham Ln, Corsham SN13 0PU	10	10.07	94.83
Sa 14	St John the Baptist Church, Church Rd, Derry Hill, Calne SN15 4NQ	11	10.35	105.18
Su 15	The Bolingbroke Arms, Hook St, Royal Wootton Bassett SN4 8DZ	12	10.33	115.51
Mo 16	Foot of Lane up to St James' Church, Sevenhampton SN6 7QA	13	10.76	126.27
Tu 17	St Mary the Virgin Church, Buckland, Faringdon SN7 8RL	14	11.12	137.39
We 18	Christ Church, Oxford OX1 1DP	15	13.1	150.49

ine.